Entry

162
136
139
25
33
256
193
323
32
20
21
240
70
61
183
130
72
59
12
13
241
40
206
243
261
60
35
62
34
82
146
41

324

213

1 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Bick, Benjamin
Moyce, Chris

Moyce, Chris

Price, Sophie
Goddard, Pippa
Rowe, Elliott
Beveridge, Lily
Green, Karl

Goddard, lzzy

Ward, Kate

Golton, Laura
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Tilley, Christie
Dunne, Danny
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Barten, Ella

lona Zaharieva
Palmer, Alice

Block, Paula

Block, Paula
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Crawley, Kelly
Hayward, Bryony
Chelton, Hannah Louise
Lonsdale, Michael
Palmer, Alice
Goddard, Pippa
Dunne, Danny
Goddard, Pippa
Conyers, Tamsin
Richardson, Georgina Maryan
Davenport, Lauren
Chaplin, Archie

Yule, Imogen

Baker, Elizabeth

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 09:55:43

Horse

WHITESPARKE ROYAL

LAS PALMAS VG

KANNRADO 1ST

ESPRIT AMIRO

BOLEYBAWN HELINA

KINGSWAY

I'M JAKE

IN PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS

CORTHAGO D'EQUIFARM Z

LEOPOLD Z

DOWALDA

MURAJA VAN'T OUDBOS

MANS DE LA POMME

KASSALA

SIBALIO KEIZERSBERG Z

SARANO

12343

EXCITED

SIRIUS BLACK Il

EMPIRE KHAN

COADY BAY LUNAR MAGIC

ASHENDENE’S MAHARANI

BOB PLATINUM SHADOW

SEBASTIAN IV

KEYLI |

DELAROCHE LANDZ

MARCHELLATW

TOSCALLIDSH Zz

INTUITIVE

LAVANTAV

SHW BLUEBEAT

BENJAMIN BLUE |

LUNAS NITE CAP

N/A

K'ELLE EST BELLE CHAVANNAISE

Results

0/41.73 0/37.49
0/44.03 0/46.88

0/43.19 0/48.07

0/49.46 0/49.12

0/42.06 0/50.96

0/49.59 0/54.69

0/46.16 0/54.92

0/42.39 4(K)/41.26

0/42.81 4(K)/49.44

0/44.10 4(K)/49.47

0/45.60 4(K)/51.59

0/47.45 4(K)/56.71

0/43.71 8(KK)/47.23

0/42.15 8(KK)/48.13
8(KD)/51.57 0/50.59
5(R:1)/52.79 4(K)/39.62
5(D:1)/52.80 4(K)/49.04
8(KK)/42.85 4(K)/48.20
8(KK)/41.04 4(K)/50.20
8(KK)/41.61 4(K)/50.67
8(KK)/39.17 4(K)/56.84
0/47.90 12(RK:4)/64.35
0/41.61 15(RK:7)/67.99
4(K)/44.83 12(KKK)/48.86
4(K)/42.42 12(KKK)/51.21
8(KK)/44.29 12(KKK)/51.29
18(R:14)/65.91 4(K)/52.51
28(RKKK:12)/63.51 16(KKKK)/59.90
(RKR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
24(R:20)/71.79 (R)/--.~- Elim-Ref
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR

0/42.49 (KKRR)/-.-- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 09:55:43

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Entry

211
184
259
226
67

112
151

146

Rider

Baker, Elizabeth
Willsone, Stacy
Baker, Jack

Nissen, Sophie
Winterbottom, Kacey
Block, Paula
Ashenheim, Phoebe

Richardson, Georgina Maryan

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

2 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 09:52:27

Horse

FLY AWAY DU THOT

ALSAGER

CALIMERO IV

RHETT CLOSBONHOMME

MINI BUSINESS Il

SIRIUS BLACK Il

CLASSIC GRAZIOSO

SHW BLUEBEAT

Results

0/40.69 0/40.35
0/41.97 0/40.37
0/42.66 0/41.31
0/39.02 0/42.50
0/38.21 4(K)/38.13
0/39.96 8(KK)/46.83
0/43.88 14(R:10)/70.41

0/44.82 35(KKR:23)/83.72

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 09:52:27

Prize

40.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

181
128
50
28
139
43
136
133

200A

266
199
38

63

154
142
316
162
132
113

256

141
135
25

225

3 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Heron, Rosie
Withey, Cerys
Bull, Nathan
Gent, Olivia
Moyce, Chris
Sage, Emily
Moyce, Chris
Barten, Ella
Goddard, Pippa
Beveridge, Lily
Laing, Vicky
Ladell, Nissi
Goddard, lzzy
Dunne, Danny
Lamb, Leo
Fryer, Ruby
Clements, Kelly
Bick, Benjamin
Barton, Helen
Block, Paula
Rowe, Elliott
Ward, Jake
Fryer, Ruby
Moyce, Chris
Price, Sophie

Blaine, Natasha

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 11:16:20

Horse

START-UP

RYAN SKIDOUN

JACKPOT MFS

BROWNHEATH BULLETPROOF

KANNRADO 18T

VOGUE TW

LAS PALMAS VG

MY STAR

DIATENCONA PS

KARISSA |

STX QUORADA

PAPAYA VAN DE FRUITKORF

JITTERBUG WL

ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z

KALIF DE POTEAU Z

LORENZO VII

SKYLLA'S PRIMUS

WHITESPARKE ROYAL

REBEL CAUSE 1ST

EMPIRE KHAN

KINGSWAY

CATCH CHINA DRUM VH JUXSCHOT

LIQUID SPIRIT SSS

LOE LOE 2ND

ESPRIT AMIRO

MARTESSE

Results

0/49.74 0/38.36
0/48.58 0/39.56

0/44.78 0/39.82

0/41.62 0/44.10

0/43.13 0/44.60

0/44.19 0/45.85

0/44.19 0/48.49

0/42.60 0/50.02

0/43.58 0/52.04

0/46.70 0/52.10

0/47.79 0/52.11

0/39.92 4(K)/46.81
0/39.75 4(K)/49.06
4(K)/44.31 0/50.55
4(K)/46.17 0/51.07
4(K)/42.23 0/52.08
0/29.60 4(K)/53.92
4(K)/45.38 0/54.71
0/48.63 8(KK)/50.34
4(K)/42.61 4(K)/50.70
8(KK)/48.81 5(5)/60.97
4(K)/46.83 11(KK:3)/58.80
8(KK)/44.45 12(KKK)/52.89
26(R:22)/73.48 0/55.95
0/42.94 28(R:24)/79.09

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 11:16:20

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Entry

182
100
195
67

153
114
73

211

201

330
302

212

Rider

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Dunkley, Grace
Randell, Anna
Winterbottom, Kacey
Nicol, Carron
Connor, Vicky

Buck, Sophie Jade
Baker, Elizabeth
Bourgeois, Claire
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Parrish, Liam George
Welch, Lily

Baker, Jack

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

4 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 11:53:31

Horse

DANCING HERO

URIAN H

| COULD V BEEN YOURS

MINI BUSINESS Il

PANDORA

SIEDIOLAV

ZAMIRO

FLY AWAY DU THOT

ANGELINADES GY

KINGDON

MILLYS FLING

CALCOURT RUBY

CALIMERO IV

0/43.78 0/34.75
0/41.24 0/40.08
0/42.36 0/41.02
0/38.86 0/42.56
0/43.64 0/48.88
4(K)/39.54 0/37.04
0/44.16 4(K)/37.72
4(K)/41.81 0/49.62

0/42.25 4(K)/50.72

Results Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

4(K)/49.13 3(3)/58.38

8(KK)/40.55 0/45.18

4(K)/40.63 14(R:10)/65.25

4(K)/43.68 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 11:53:31

PI

10

"

12



Keysoe - 21 May 2021

(5a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (5b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 14:38:59

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
42 Rekert, William KYRA N 0/41.23 0/34.65 100.00 | 1
273 James, Megan KIARA N 0/42.72 0/34.96 70.00 | 2
98 Turvey, Gemma CACAO N 0/40.17 0/34.98 50.00 | 3
237 Gunning, Chloe KLAXON N 0/42.14 0/36.08 35.00 4
254 Rowe, Elliott KORLENSKI N 0/40.15 0/36.57 25.00 || 5
27 Gent, Olivia BROWNHEATH BODACIOUS N 0/42.52 0/37.68 25.00 || 6
280 James, Megan DIATENDER TW N 0/41.90 0/39.07 25.00 || 7
325 Green, Karl EVOLUTION il N 0/44.36 0/39.19 25.00 || 8
279 James, Megan WHITESPARKE MYSTERY N 0/42.46 0/39.49 25.00 || 9
156 Lamb, Leo KHAN J'IMAGINE DU CERISIER Z N 0/43.35 0/40.25 25.00 || 10
292 Mantel, Elizabeth K GRACIOUS N 0/42.83 0/41.49 11
176 Berryman, Hannah KOBE WFS N 0/45.00 0/43.03 12
64 Dunne, Danny FANCY GIRL SEMILLY N 0/44.61 0/43.07 13
108 Botham, Jessica ONE TO GO N 0/44.26 0/43.72 14
135 Moyce, Chris LOE LOE 2ND N 0/45.88 0/43.80 15
94 Somerville Cotton, Alexandra TIZzy LIZZzY N 0/42.57 0/44.67 16
329 Whiteway, Adrian B P BAXTER N 0/42.02 0/45.13 17
57 Palmer, Alice CHANCE ENCOUNTER N 0/43.79 0/45.95 18
128 Withey, Cerys RYAN SKIDOUN N 0/43.45 0/46.70 19
133 Barten, Ella MY STAR N 0/43.84 0/47.36 20
83 Conyers, Tamsin KALAXY EXPRESS JR N 0/42.85 0/47.76 21
39 Goddard, Pippa DOMINICAN 2000 Z N 0/43.79 0/48.55 22
290 Mantel, Laura GRANDPRIX NOE N 0/48.98 0/51.65 23
75 Whitaker, Thomas BUVENTO N 0/41.91 0/53.05 24
88 Somerville-cotton, Natasha JIRADO VAN'T KONINGSHOF N 0/42.02 0/54.63 25
169 Pheasant, Kathryn Emma CONWAY I N 0/42.85 0/55.05 26
255 Rowe, Elliott CASALLE BLUE VD N 0/42.38 4(K)/36.55 27
209 Baker, Elizabeth FERIA DE LA PERRIERE N 0/41.63 4(K)/38.93 28
278 James, Megan TRESOR V'T HOF VAN EVERSEM Z N 0/44.99 4(K)/43.05 29
238 Gunning, Chloe QUASTAR VAN DE STATIONSHOEVE N 0/42.47 4(K)/43.11 30
44 Rekert, William H N 0/43.05 4(K)/45.05 31
212 Baker, Elizabeth KAPRI-FOMIA N 4(K)/41.29 0/46.75 32
267 Laing, Vicky STX DIAVALAGH N 0/44.56 4(K)/48.01 33
153 Nicol, Carron PANDORA N 0/44.54 4(K)/48.11 34
201 Bourgeois, Claire ANGELINA DES GY N 4(K)/41.09 0/49.15 35
154 Lamb, Leo KALIF DE POTEAU Z N 4(K)/46.27 0/52.90 36
76 Whitaker, Thomas PRINS VAN'T GEBERGTE N 4(K)/41.76 0/55.63 37
143 Fryer, Ruby HVL PLAYBOY N 4(K)/45.18 4(K)/50.61 38
289 Mantel, Laura B GLORY N 0/43.96 8(KK)/54.19 39



140

158

262

311

330

161

355

127

182

80

45

229

84

228

79

166

114

66

129

200

194

263

149

115

301

168

116

Moyce, Chris

Bick, Benjamin
Lonsdale, Michael
Ward, Jake

Parrish, Liam George
Bick, Benjamin
Rees, Helen

Dole, Stephen

Ellis, Remy

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia

Fanshawe, Kathryn
Rekert, William
Reeve Young, Stuart
Conyers, Tamsin
Reeve Young, Stuart
Fanshawe, Kathryn
Webb, Freya
Connor, Vicky
Winterbottom, Sarah
Withey, Cerys
Ladell, Nissi
Beveridge, Lily

Kay, Emilia

Reay, Ruth

Connor, Vicky

Ashenheim, Phoebe

Pheasant, Kathryn Emma

Smith, Isabelle

BALLYFOLEY TALLY

LEVITO Z

GRAFS ESPOIR

LA CHAMPION PS

MILLYS FLING

FEEL GOOD VAN DE RINGHOEVE Z

MAXIMO DES FORETS

BRAMBLEY BOY

VOLONTE

DANCING HERO

SENOR D

LUMBROOK LASTIQUE

HARMONIA

WESTLIFE

GINGER POWER BH

RAPHAELA VON BERKENBROECK

IDANIBUR W

SIEDIOLAV

NEDIVA Z

APART EA

EXCLUSIVE VANT SCHAAPHOF

TAIMA

FYI SKYLINE

LITTLE PLEASURE II

GREETJE

KINGDON

CARLOS Il

MGH WATER LILY

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 14:38:59

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

8(KK)/44.68 4(K)/51.78
12(KKK)/44.89 0/52.01
4(K)/44.04 8(KK)/52.91

8(KK)/47.93 4(K)/54.53

16(KKKK)/42.53 8(KK)/47.44

4(K)/42.16 28(R:24)/79.60

0/40.07 0/31.39
0/38.66 0/32.44
0/40.73 0/34.43
0/42.33 0/35.97
0/39.44 0/36.98
0/42.40 0/37.71
0/46.67 0/38.75
0/43.79 0/38.83
0/43.63 0/39.13
0/40.85 0/39.82
0/42.42 0/43.80
0/39.25 4(K)/33.80
0/42.28 4(K)/34.22
0/39.43 4(K)/34.51
0/37.88 4(K)/36.25
0/44.88 4(K)/49.06
0/44.13 4(R)/52.25
0/39.99 8(KK)/35.42

0/38.46 8(KK)/39.76

4(K)/43.86 16(KC:8)/63.79

(FR)/-- .- Elim-FR

0/45.02 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

40

41

42

43

44

45

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Keysoe - 21 May 2021

(6a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 16:54:26

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
273 James, Megan KIARA 0/41.29 0/38.49 100.00 | 1
304 Botham, Jessica MANZANITA 0/45.23 0/39.22 70.00 | 2
328 Whiteway, Adrian CADIZZ 0/38.49 0/40.27 50.00 ' 3
99 Dunkley, Grace INDOUGLAS 0/40.62 0/43.79 35.00 4
254 Rowe, Elliott KORLENSKI 0/43.11 0/44.38 25.00 | 5
8 Sage, Emily |AM AHARLEY 0/42.89 0/44.40 25.00 || 6
138 Bellinger, Mark LA CROISETTE 0/43.35 0/44.76 25.00 |7
263 Kay, Emilia FYI SKYLINE 0/39.77 0/44.87 25.00 | 8
280 James, Megan DIATENDER TW 0/42.88 0/45.82 25.00 |9
320 Walters, Abigal Kate JACK DANIELS REUVEKAMPS 0/41.86 0/47.32 25.00 || 10
311 Ward, Jake LA CHAMPION PS 0/44.29 0/47.82 1
189 O'bryan, Christopher JAZZY REUVEKAMPS 0/44.41 0/48.88 12
105 Marshall, Georgina CRUZE 0/43.39 0/49.06 13
216 Mcglynn, Emma COLONELLO | 0/43.98 0/50.39 14
91 Gillespie, Graham BILLY CARMEN 0/34.35 0/52.61 15
76 Whitaker, Thomas PRINS VAN'T GEBERGTE 0/47.04 0/59.76 16
87 Gillespie, Graham OVIDIUS VD DONKHOEVE 0/45.32 0/62.51 17
188 O'bryan, Christopher HIGH VOLTAGE Il 0/42.70 4(K)/42.86 18
149 Reay, Ruth LITTLE PLEASURE Il 0/45.03 4(K)/43.06 19
145 Fryer, Ruby BOSS Z 0/41.74 4(K)/43.30 20
19 Ward, Kate MAGANO VAN DE PERTJESHOEVE 4(K)/41.88 0/45.45 21
274 James, Megan JOLITAL 0/40.96 4(K)/46.37 22
176 Berryman, Hannah KOBE WFS 4(K)/39.02 0/48.39 23
279 James, Megan WHITESPARKE MYSTERY 4(K)/42.86 0/48.77 24
58 Palmer, Alice GALWAYBAY NESTOR 4(K)/36.95 0/49.23 25
96 Somerville Cotton, Alexandra SENATORS RHONDAIGO 0/45.58 4(K)/51.84 26
169 Pheasant, Kathryn Emma CONWAY II 0/44.96 4(K)/52.15 27
122 Whiteway, Adrian CHACCO VOLO 4(K)/42.52 0/52.17 28
293 Mantel, Laura QUARTZ Il 4(K)/35.05 0/54.35 29
313 Adams, Connie JAGGER Il 4(K)/45.87 0/54.45 30
15 Ellis, Remy KAPRIOOL S 0/45.33 4(K)/57.35 31
93 Somerville Cotton, Alexandra AMAZING-K VAN'T KATTENHEYE Z 4(K)/46.47 0/58.37 32
52 Ward, Jake ICONIC VI 4(K)/49.36 0/58.52 33
18 Ward, Kate CARDEN MOON BEAM 0/45.35 5(R:1)/67.75 34
17 Smith, Isabelle DARIOS MINOTAIS 0/40.70 8(KK)/43.88 35
308 Sunil Chowdary, Yashas DORINA WOW 4(K)/39.18 4(K)/45.20 36
9 Sage, Emily CENTINO BLUE TW 4(K)/40.21 4(K)/48.53 37
158 Nicol, Carron LEVITO Z 8(RK)/48.52 0/48.81 38
255 Rowe, Elliott CASALLE BLUE VD 4(K)/44.20 4(K)/54.43 39
1000 Mantel, Laura STAKKATOLITA PS 0/44.90 8(KK)/54.53 40



326

292

209

161

291

103

107

109

187

207

245

180

86

129

179

306

305

119

106

318

115

228

192

295

174

168

84

227

167

177

Whiteway, Adrian

Mantel, Elizabeth

Baker, Elizabeth

Bick, Benjamin

Goddard, Pippa

Botham, Adam

Botham, Jessica

Botham, Adam

Willsone, Stacy

Yule, Imogen
Etherington, Caroline Mary
Simpson, Eleanor
Somerville-cotton, Natasha
Withey, Cerys

Simpson, Eleanor
Botham, Jessica

Botham, Jessica

Round, Georgina
Botham, Adam

Walters, Abigal Kate
Connor, Vicky

Reeve Young, Stuart
Beveridge, Lily

Magner, Darragh
Morgan, Sammie
Pheasant, Kathryn Emma
Conyers, Tamsin

Reeve Young, Stuart
Webb, Freya

Robins, Karl

CLANCY WIGGUM

K GRACIOUS

FERIA DE LA PERRIERE

FEEL GOOD VAN DE RINGHOEVE Z

NERO VAN DE KWADE HEYDE

IRMETTE BALIAPJ

KARAIBES

ZODIAC Z

CSF OLYMPIC LADY

BLONDE AMBITION IV

RUMERS CASSIN

GALINKA VDL

GALAXCY IX

APART EA

MY LUCKY DAY

ISABELLE MIRAH

ZOSIA

MUSICMAKER

GANSPLOO

HARLEQUIN VIVENDI

GREETJE

GINGER POWER BH

TAIMA

J GRUPO PROM PETER PAN

FATERO

CARLOS Il

WESTLIFE

IDAHO

CUPIDO VAN DE HOEFSLAG Z

STAPLETON MIST

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 16:54:26

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

4(K)/44.20 4(K)/58.88
4(K)/42.53 4(K)/61.17
8(KK)/43.30 4(K)/48.06
8(KK)/45.91 4(K)/63.74
18(R:14)/63.05 0/51.24
0/42.08 0/39.63

0/39.81 0/39.90

0/48.09 0/41.72

0/40.73 0/42.03

0/39.23 0/45.31

0/42.80 0/45.50

0/42.11 0/55.58

0/44.62 0/55.94

0/38.71 4(K)/38.14
0/39.56 4(K)/43.14
0/42.63 4(K)/45.24
0/44.83 4(K)/47.26
4(K)/39.26 0/47.81
0/44.15 4(K)/48.35
0/40.51 4(D)/56.60
4(K)/39.18 4(D)/51.20
0/42.12 8(KK)/54.25
8(KK)/43.55 0/55.75
0/45.26 12(KKK)/44.73
4(K)/43.61 8(KD)/53.91
(KKRR)/~-.— Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
8(KK)/44.27 (T)/--.-- Ret.
4(K)/44.29 (FR)/--.— Elim-FR

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

41

42

43

44

45

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Entry

276
68

102
134
107
275
52

157

65

294
159
185
77

118
216
354
103
244
239
48

164
197
47

137
36

319
293
313
277
46

192

Rider

James, Megan
Winterbottom, Sarah
Botham, Adam
Barten, Ella
Botham, Jessica
James, Megan
Ward, Jake

Nicol, Carron
Palmer, Alice

Ellis, Remy

Magner, Darragh
Lamb, Leo

O'bryan, Christopher
Whitaker, Thomas
Round, Georgina
Mcglynn, Emma
Rees, Helen
Botham, Adam
Etherington, Caroline Mary
Gunning, Chloe
Bull, Nathan

Bick, Benjamin
Ladell, Nissi

Allan, Lorraine
Moyce, Chris
Goddard, Pippa
Walters, Abigal Kate
Mantel, Laura
Adams, Connie
James, Megan
Allan, Lorraine

Beveridge, Lily

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 19:16:22

Horse

MHS ALABAMA

DOLLY V

EBANKING

HEROS CHIN DE LITRANGE Il

KARAIBES

JOLITAL

ICONIC VI

DUTCH DESIGN

INDEED 26

GOOD FRIENDS

HOWS MY NAME

GINADINA PP

ATTYRORY LILLY

HOLISCO

EUPHORIA HST

COLONELLO |

BART VI

IRMETTE BALIAPJ

GOLDLAND

JEROME DU LUOT

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

CUBALIBRE PP Z

THOMASCOURT ATLANTIS

SOMETHIN ELSE

TOYSTER BAY Z

ZOON VAN LONDON

KEATINGSTOWN OLYMPIC STAR

QUARTZ Il

JAGGER I

TOP DOLLAR VI

HYVES-ONDE W

SOLSBORO ZIVA

Results

0/39.53 0/39.97
0/42.67 0/41.18

0/42.91 0/41.56

0/44.23 0/42.91

0/39.21 0/43.13

0/43.72 0/43.14

0/44.81 0/44.03

0/44.20 0/44.12

0/40.38 0/46.88

0/43.77 0/49.03

0/44.48 0/50.45

0/41.44 0/53.25

0/45.35 0/53.47

0/45.47 4(K)/43.30

0/41.40 4(K)/49.51
4(K)/42.19 0/51.71

0/40.24 4(R)/56.69

0/37.94 8(KK)/40.44
4(K)/37.48 4(K)/48.47
8(KK)/41.42 0/49.12
4(K)/42.53 4(K)/53.52
8(KK)/42.83 0/53.63
4(K)/43.39 4(K)/60.76
0/43.55 12(CK:4)/66.30
16(KKKK)/45.44 0/53.17
20(R:16)/65.18 0/49.69
4(K)/41.67 16(KKKK)/52.41
8(KK)/44.38 12(KKK)/56.96
16(KKKK)/44.56 12(KKK)/59.50
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
12(KKK)/41.34 (KKCT)/--.-- Ret.

(RT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 19:16:22

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



Entry

160
217
293
327
277
276
120
155
268
163
920

152
104
321
78

312
121
180
260
26

92

Rider

Bick, Benjamin
Mcglynn, Emma
Magner, Darragh
Whiteway, Adrian
James, Megan
James, Megan
Round, Georgina
Bick, Benjamin
Laing, Vicky
Lamb, Leo
Gillespie, Graham
Nicol, Carron
Botham, Adam
Walters, Abigal Kate
Whitaker, Thomas
Ward, Jake
Whiteway, Adrian
Simpson, Eleanor
Bull, Nathan
Gent, Olivia

Somerville Cotton, Alexandra

Keysoe - 21 May 2021

8 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 20:16:05

Horse

MOONRAKER

WONDER IF

HOWS MY NAME

CAUGHT RED-HANDED PS

TOP DOLLAR VI

LUNAR MIST

GUSTO

CONLANDO 55

BALTIMORE VD M

DIESEL VI

CALACAS D AUBIGNY

DUTCH DESIGN

HARVEY llI

RENKUM MIRETTA

HOLISCO

GLADIATOR VI

GERONIMO TN

GALINKA VDL

EXCELIBUR

CHACCO STAR

CONAN DOYLE

Results

0/39.79 0/43.13
0/40.25 0/46.29

0/45.93 0/50.51

0/44.20 4(K)/40.92
4(K)/38.84 0/44.78
4(K)/40.56 0/44.86

0/42.98 4(K)/47.94
4(K)/43.42 0/50.48

0/43.50 4(K)/52.04

0/46.48 4(K)/53.03
8(KK)/46.17 0/55.15
4(K)/43.91 4(K)/56.28
4(K)/29.15 4(C)/57.90
8(KK)/38.85 4(K)/49.12
4(K)/45.61 10(KK:2)/64.41
8(KK)/43.39 8(KK)/50.34
4(K)/38.23 20(KKKKK)/48.47
0/43.00 (KFR)/--.- Elim-FR

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

4(K)/40.21 (KCR)/--.- Elim-Ref

12(KDK)/49.25 (T)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Diane Ross at 21/05/2021 20:16:05

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17



Entry

225
72
35
214
240
157
21
61
183
40
132
70
241
113
34
256
32
62
112
261
60
41
269
82
130
206
141
264
59
208

213

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

9 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Blaine, Natasha
Zaharieva, lona
Goddard, Pippa
Eccles, Claire Jane
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Bick, Benjamin
Golton, Laura

Dunne, Danny
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Crawley, Kelly
Barten, Ella

Tilley, Christie
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Block, Paula
Goddard, Pippa
Rowe, Elliott
Goddard, lzzy
Dunne, Danny

Block, Paula
Lonsdale, Michael
Palmer, Alice
Crawley, Kelly
Cornwell, Brittanie
Conyers, Tamsin
Barten, Ella
Hayward, Bryony
Baillie, Darcy
Sclater, Alicia

Palmer, Alice

Yule, Imogen

Baker, Elizabeth

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 09:48:40

Horse

MARTESSE

RENZO W

MARCHELLATW

LAST MINUTE VAN HET GEHUCHT

MURAJA VAN'T OUDBOS

WHITESPARKE ROYAL

DOWALDA

KASSALA

SIBALIO KEIZERSBERG Z

ASHENDENE’S MAHARANI

REBEL CAUSE 1ST

MANS DE LA POMME

COADY BAY LUNAR MAGIC

EMPIRE KHAN

INTUITIVE

KINGSWAY

CORTHAGO D'EQUIFARM Z

TOSCALLIDSH 2

SIRIUS BLACK Il

KEYLI |

DELAROCHE LANDZ

BENJAMIN BLUE |

BO CARLA

LAVANTAV

SARANO

BOB PLATINUM SHADOW

LIQUID SPIRIT SSS

PRINCE DIAMOND

EXCITED

GOOD HOST CAROSEL

K'ELLE EST BELLE CHAVANNAISE

Results

0/43.27 0/43.65
0/44.21 0/50.63

0/56.18 0/58.04

0/54.04 0/60.11

0/55.80 0/60.64

0/49.93 4(K)/43.87
4(K)/49.63 0/45.69
0/48.72 4(K)/51.41
4(K)/50.38 0/54.39
0/49.85 4(K)/54.96
0/52.51 4(K)/55.53
0/48.69 4(K)/55.84
4(K)/55.17 0/61.57
4(K)/43.97 4(K)/51.65
8(KK)/52.60 0/55.79
0/58.68 9(C:5)/69.65
6(R:2)/61.07 4(K)/54.23
12(KKK)/46.83 0/51.70
8(KK)/48.83 4(K)/55.39
15(R:11)/70.80 0/60.63
4(K)/40.99 12(KKK)/59.35
8(KK)/51.68 8(RK)/63.14
22(R:18)/77.43 0/55.63
30(R:26)/85.42 0/61.96
(DC)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(DR)/--.— Elim-Ref
4(D)/57.42 (KR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC
4(K)/46.55 4(K)/59.75 Tkt
0/47.46 4(K)/52.45 Tkt

0/45.69 0/50.35 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 09:48:40

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Entry

184
81
236
259
113
85
67

151

Rider

Willsone, Stacy

Harris, Madeline

Robin, Millie Louise
Baker, Jack

Block, Paula
Khanna-west, Milly Anna
Winterbottom, Kacey

Ashenheim, Phoebe

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

10 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 09:49:16

Horse Results
ALSAGER 0/49.74 0/43.67
GOLDEN GROVE AIT A 0/45.07 0/48.85
MAELDUIN MASTERCLASS 4(K)/48.44 0/55.28
CALIMERO IV 4(K)/48.95 0/56.99
SIRIUS BLACK Il 0/46.34 4(K)/61.55
TYRRELLS CHANTILLY LACE 8(KK)/45.06 0/46.11
MINI BUSINESS I 17(KC:9)/68.43 0/46.00
CLASSIC GRAZIOSO (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 09:49:16

Prize

40.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

265A
25
43
136
135
352
316
33
215
214
256
340
342
20
236
249
139
264
113
181
240
38
191
132
193
266
310
35

310

11 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Sclater, Alicia
Price, Sophie
Sage, Emily
Moyce, Chris
Moyce, Chris
Goddard, Pippa
Clements, Kelly
Goddard, Pippa
Castle, Isabella
Eccles, Claire Jane
Rowe, Elliott
Darwin, Claire
Linnell, Rebecca
Ward, Kate

Robin, Millie Louise
Ash, Sophie
Moyce, Chris
Sclater, Alicia
Block, Annabelle
Heron, Rosie
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Goddard, Izzy
Wood, Sophie
Moyce, Chris
Beveridge, Lily
Laing, Vicky

Ward, Jake
Goddard, Pippa

Ward, Jake

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 11:18:28

Horse

FOXTOWN CUFFLYNX

ESPRIT AMIRO

VOGUE TW

LAS PALMAS VG

LOE LOE 2ND

DIA CENTAPS

SKYLLA'S PRIMUS

BOLEYBAWN HELINA

BE WILD

LAST MINUTE VAN HET GEHUCHT

KINGSWAY

PICO VAN DE HELLE

CARTE DIARADO TW

LEOPOLD Z

MAELDUIN MASTERCLASS

KARISSA|

KANNRADO 18T

PRINCE DIAMOND

EMPIRE KHAN

START-UP

MURAJA VAN'T OUDBOS

JITTERBUG WL

HOLEXTA

REBEL CAUSE 18T

I'M JAKE

STX QUORADA

CATCH CHINA DRUM VH JUXSCHOT

MARCHELLA TW

CATCH CHINA DRUM VH JUXSCHOT

Results

0/34.57 0/39.96
0/49.19 0/41.28

0/50.67 0/42.84

0/51.95 0/43.79

0/52.46 0/44.43

0/51.35 0/44.78

0/53.13 0/45.54

0/51.29 0/46.36

0/50.23 0/47.25

0/53.31 0/49.12

0/54.00 4(K)/43.85
0/49.73 4(K)/45.10
0/52.36 4(K)/45.20
0/53.61 4(K)/46.37
4(K)/50.88 0/48.20
0/53.66 4(K)/49.20
4(K)/52.99 0/50.03
0/45.53 8(KK)/44.75
8(KK)/47.73 0/46.62
8(KD)/57.18 0/47.32
4(K)/56.14 4(K)/55.52
9(R:5)/65.78 0/46.25
0/49.97 9(R:5)/64.18
8(KK)/53.96 8(KK)/49.34
20(KC:12)/72.05 0/52.65
0/50.42 21(KKR:9)/68.31

(WC)/~-.- Elim-EOC

17(KKR:5)/65.23 (KR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

0/58.35 8(CK)/52.04 HC

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 11:18:28

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

100
182
242
343
81
301
73
67

211

114
302
85

151

Rider

Dunkley, Grace

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Kempster, Polly

Stoute, Keira

Harris, Madeline
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Buck, Sophie Jade
Winterbottom, Kacey
Baker, Elizabeth
Robilliard, Molly

Connor, Vicky

Welch, Lily
Khanna-west, Milly Anna

Ashenheim, Phoebe

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

12 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 11:47:31

Horse

URIAN H

DANCING HERO

NIKALO

HARANDE

GOLDEN GROVEAITA

KINGDON

ZAMIRO

MINI BUSINESS Il

FLY AWAY DU THOT

TALK TO JOE

SIEDIOLAV

CALCOURT RUBY

TYRRELLS CHANTILLY LACE

CLASSIC GRAZIOSO

Results Prize
0/47.39 0/35.05 50.00
0/46.96 0/35.93 35.00
0/46.25 0/39.99 25.00

0/48.93 0/40.64
0/46.82 0/45.14

0/52.60 0/48.68

0/42.37 4(K)/36.21

4(K)/49.53 0/45.06

4(K)/48.40 0/46.65

0/47.73 4(R)/57.95

0/44.94 8(KK)/34.04

0/48.24 8(KK)/42.48
7(R:3)/63.84 (R)/--.~- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 11:47:31

PI

10

"

12



Keysoe - 22 May 2021

(13a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (13b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 21:27:37

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
254 Rowe, Elliott KORLENSKI N 0/47.10 0/36.45 100.00 | 1
265 Sclater, Alicia FOXTOWN CUFFLYNX N 0/45.00 0/36.52 70.00 | 2
334 Delsart, Dan PAR-DON N 0/45.36 0/36.99 50.00 | 3
128 Fryer, Ruby RYAN SKIDOUN N 0/49.37 0/37.62 35.00 4
344 Stoute, Keira INFINITY D N 0/35.66 0/38.14 25.00 || 5
108 Botham, Jessica BE KAMELIA N 0/53.41 0/38.35 25.00 || 6
329 Whiteway, Adrian B P BAXTER N 0/45.61 0/39.41 25.00 || 7
64 Dunne, Danny FANCY GIRL SEMILLY N 0/50.75 0/39.54 25.00 || 8
335 Delsart, Dan FILANTE DU ROUET N 0/50.38 0/39.71 25.00 || 9
267 Laing, Vicky STX DIAVALAGH N 0/51.40 0/41.93 10
133 Moyce, Chris LOE LOE 2ND N 0/52.82 0/42.03 11
95 Somerville Cotton, Alexandra ECLIPS ZOETENDAELE Z N 0/49.03 0/43.06 12
242 Kempster, Polly NIKALO N 0/45.34 0/43.56 13
345 Watts, Ewan KARLA VAN STEENDORP N 0/48.26 0/43.64 14
57 Palmer, Alice CHANCE ENCOUNTER N 0/34.24 0/43.78 15
44 Rekert, William H N 0/51.80 0/43.87 16
142 Fryer, Ruby LORENZO VII N 0/50.07 0/44.52 17
50 Bull, Nathan JACKPOT MFS N 0/48.69 0/45.09 18
42 Rekert, William KYRA N 0/46.80 4(K)/32.34 19
21 Baker, Elizabeth FLY AWAY DU THOT N 0/49.34 4(K)/39.11 20
162 Lamb, Leo KHAN J'IMAGINE DU CERISIER Z N 0/45.73 4(K)/40.29 21
336 Delsart, Dan KLARUS | N 0/51.94 4(K)/40.54 22
30 Gent, Olivia BROWNHEATH BULLETPROOF N 4(K)/47.66 0/42.86 23
191 Wood, Sophie HOLEXTA N 4(K)/50.35 0/44.87 24
255 Rowe, Elliott CASALLE BLUE VD N 4(K)/48.86 0/44.88 25
153 Nicol, Carron PANDORA N 0/53.07 4(K)/45.15 26
83 Conyers, Tamsin KALAXY EXPRESS JR N 0/48.53 4(K)/45.24 27
154 Lamb, Leo KALIF DE POTEAU Z N 4(K)/52.72 0/46.00 28
351 Goddard, Pippa DIATENCONA PS N 0/52.51 4(K)/47.68 29
156 Bick, Benjamin FEEL GOOD VAN DE RINGHOEVE Z N 0/54.02 4(K)/50.55 30
63 Dunne, Danny ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z N 4(K)/48.30 4(K)/42.47 31
199 Ladell, Nissi PAPAYA VAN DE FRUITKORF N 8(KK)/51.02 0/44.25 32
262 Lonsdale, Michael GRAFS ESPOIR N 4(K)/51.95 4(K)/46.19 33
39 Goddard, Pippa DOMINICAN 2000 Z N 0/49.41 8(KK)/47.18 34
136 Moyce, Chris LAS PALMAS VG N 4(K)/53.98 4(K)/48.58 35
25 Price, Sophie ESPRIT AMIRO N 0/49.18 8(KD)/54.88 36
140 Moyce, Chris BALLYFOLEY TALLY N 8(KK)/53.70 4(K)/44.78 37
201 Bourgeois, Claire ANGELINA DES GY N 4(K)/46.88 8(KK)/45.78 38
98 Turvey, Gemma CACAO N 0/49.67 21(C:17)/76.78 39



116

355

149

348

347

200

115

45

79

183

172

301

66

346

114

127

195

84

212

337

225

192

317

Gillespie, Graham
Rees, Helen

Reay, Ruth

Stoute, Keira
Stoute, Keira
Ladell, Nissi
Connor, Vicky
Rekert, William
Fanshawe, Kathryn
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Gilbert, Grace
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Winterbottom, Sarah
Stoute, Keira
Connor, Vicky

Dole, Charlotte
Ellis, Remy
Randell, Anna
Conyers, Tamsin
Baker, Elizabeth
Meadway, Hannah
Gunning, Chloe
Beveridge, Lily

Doyle, Isabelle

MGH WATER LILY

MAXIMO DES FORETS

LITTLE PLEASURE Il

STELLAR SKYLIGHT

GARANDE

EXCLUSIVE VANT SCHAAPHOF

GREETJE

LUMBROOK LASTIQUE

RAPHAELA VON BERKENBROECK

DANCING HERO

ECLIPS VAN ERPEKOM

KINGDON

NEDIVA Z

MISS TANGELO

SIEDIOLAV

BRAMBLEY BOY

VOLONTE

| COULD V BEEN YOURS

WESTLIFE

KAPRI-FOMIA

JARDI DU CACHE POT Z

MARTESSE

SOLSBORO ZIVA

CLAXON VAN DE BOSWEG

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 21:27:37

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

32(KR:24)/84.22 8(KK)/45.01
0/43.71 0/30.72

0/45.02 0/32.99

0/41.58 0/33.27

0/41.27 0/34.02

0/46.07 0/34.56

0/43.16 0/35.16

0/49.15 0/35.25

0/44.99 0/35.63

0/45.47 0/35.73

0/50.31 0/41.94

0/51.04 0/46.52

0/56.67 4(K)/35.03
4(K)/46.25 0/35.84
4(K)/47.38 0/38.03
0/46.24 4(C)/42.52
4(K)/47.33 0/44.43
4(K)/48.63 12(KKK)/46.05
19(R:15)/75.98 0/48.65
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR

4(R)/46.73 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

40

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

109
126
254
145
52
64
150
122
161A
143
158
91
93
189
27
94
87
75
317
88
255
138
311

84

129
314
348
106
194
86

80

127
172
171
346

347

Rider

Botham, Adam
Whiteway, Adrian
Rowe, Elliott
Fryer, Ruby
Ward, Jake
Dunne, Danny
Reay, Ruth
Whiteway, Adrian
Lamb, Leo

Fryer, Ruby
Nicol, Carron

Gillespie, Graham

Somerville Cotton, Alexandra

O'bryan, Christopher

Gent, Olivia

Somerville Cotton, Alexandra

Gillespie, Graham
Whitaker, Thomas
Doyle, Isabelle
Somerville-cotton, Natasha
Rowe, Elliott
Bellinger, Mark
Ward, Jake
Conyers, Tamsin
Sage, Emily

Ward, Kate
Whitaker, Thomas
Ellis, Remy
Withey, Cerys
Watson, Mennell
Stoute, Keira
Botham, Adam
Beveridge, Lily
Somerville-cotton, Natasha
Fanshawe, Kathryn
Dole, Stephen
Gilbert, Louise
Gilbert, Louise
Stoute, Keira

Stoute, Keira

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 16:47:30

Horse
PEWIT QUATORZE
CADIZ Z
KORLENSKI
BOSS Z
ICONIC VI

FANCY GIRL SEMILLY

LITTLE PLEASURE Il

CHACCO VOLO

KHAN JIMAGINE DU CERISIER Z

HVL PLAYBOY

LEVITO Z

BILLY CARMEN

AMAZING-K VAN'T KATTENHEYE Z

JAZZY REUVEKAMPS

BROWNHEATH BODACIOUS

TIzzY LizzY

OVIDIUS VD DONKHOEVE

BUVENTO

CLAXON VAN DE BOSWEG

JIRADO VAN'T KONINGSHOF

CASALLE BLUE VD

LA CROISETTE

LA CHAMPION PS

WESTLIFE

CENTINO BLUE TW

MAGANO VAN DE PERTJESHOEVE

PRINS VAN'T GEBERGTE

KAPRIOOL S

APART EA

OUTCHARM

STELLAR SKYLIGHT

GANSPLOO

TAIMA

GALAXCY IX

SENOR D

BRAMBLEY BOY

ECLIPS VAN ERPEKOM

CALUNA ZX

MISS TANGELO

GARANDE

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/41.50 0/37.94
0/40.77 0/39.75

0/44.54 0/41.13

0/42.83 0/42.31

0/46.93 0/42.90

0/42.74 0/48.85

0/40.22 4(K)/38.36
0/46.19 4(K)/38.93
0/43.58 4(K)/46.61
0/44.84 4(K)/48.68
0/48.14 4(K)/48.88
4(K)/45.42 0/50.79
0/44.41 4(K)/51.66
4(K)/48.72 0/51.70
4(K)/44.79 0/51.75
4(K)/46.13 0/52.75
0/53.70 4(K)/55.64
4(K)/44.81 0/56.86
0/43.50 8(KK)/56.81
0/48.44 11(K:7)/65.26
8(KK)/44.79 4(K)/49.41
4(K)/46.03 8(KK)/52.57
8(KK)/55.58 4(K)/54.91
4(K)/44.91 8(C:4)/62.36
0/41.08 13(KC:5)/63.96
8(KK)/44.96 8(KK)/50.79
4(K)/48.26 24(K:20)/78.07
4(K)/49.37 31(RK:23)/81.96
0/40.30 0/38.01

0/43.20 0/40.72

0/44.65 0/47.75

0/43.18 0/51.13

0/47.72 4(K)/57.28
4(K)/48.09 1(1)/59.40
4(K)/38.24 4(K)/43.85
4(K)/43.10 4(K)/44.19
4(K)/50.40 4(K)/56.30
4(K)/51.99 7(7)/65.47
4(K)/41.73 8(KK)/44.49

12(RKK)/55.16 0/45.92

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

(14a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (14b) Senior 1.20m Open

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10

1"

12



338

174

212

98

167

115

Wearing, Victoria
Morgan, Sammie
Baker, Elizabeth

Turvey, Gemma

Webb, Freya

Connor, Vicky

GANICHA VAN DE WOLFSSLENKE

FATERO

KAPRI-FOMIA

CACAO

CUPIDO VAN DE HOEFSLAG Z

GREETJE

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 16:47:30

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

8(KK)/44.00 4(K)/50.05
11(KR:3)/59.41 4(K)/48.05
(DR)/--.- Elim-Ref
4(K)/44.00 (RT)/--.-- Ret.
0/43.13 (KFR)/--.- Elim-FR

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

13

14



Entry

107

137

187

159
118
207
58

188
245
103
339
164
217
119
314
349
68

52

134
244
99

36

345
105
354

78

96
350
171

326

Rider

Botham, Jessica
Moyce, Chris

Sage, Emily
Willsone, Stacy

Ellis, Remy

Lamb, Leo

Round, Georgina
Yule, Imogen
Palmer, Alice
O'bryan, Christopher
Etherington, Caroline Mary
Botham, Adam
Delsart, Dan

Bick, Benjamin
Mcglynn, Emma
Round, Georgina
Watson, Mennell
Goddard, Pippa
Winterbottom, Sarah
Ward, Jake

Barten, Ella
Etherington, Caroline Mary
Dunkley, Grace
Goddard, Pippa
Watts, Ewan
Marshall, Georgina
Rees, Helen
Whitaker, Thomas
Ward, Kate
Somerville Cotton, Alexandra
Smith, Charlotte
Gilbert, Grace

Whiteway, Adrian

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

15 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 18:15:14

Horse

KARAIBES

TOYSTERBAY Z

|AM A HARLEY

CSF OLYMPIC LADY

GOOD FRIENDS

GINADINA PP

EUPHORIA HST

BLONDE AMBITION IV

GALWAYBAY NESTOR

HIGH VOLTAGE Il

RUMERS CASSIN

IRMETTE BALIAPJ

GRANBY

CUBALIBRE PP Z

COLONELLO |

MUSICMAKER

OUTCHARM

STAKKATOLITA PS

DOLLY V

ICONIC VI

HEROS CHIN DE LITRANGE Il

GOLDLAND

INDOUGLAS

ZOON VAN LONDON

KARLA VAN STEENDORP

CRUZE

BART VI

HOLISCO

CARDEN MOON BEAM

SENATORS RHONDAIGO

NERO VAN DE KWADE HEYDE

CALUNA ZX

CLANCY WIGGUM

Results

0/41.58 0/39.35
0/43.19 0/43.32

0/44.24 0/43.39

0/43.25 0/44.28

0/44.50 0/45.48

0/45.45 0/45.56

0/46.82 0/46.65

0/47.34 0/48.06

0/42.27 0/48.12

0/46.29 0/48.93

0/42.71 0/50.02

0/43.34 4(K)/41.92
4(K)/44.31 0/43.71
0/46.70 4(K)/45.12
4(K)/45.55 0/48.69
4(K)/43.04 0/50.56
4(K)/45.28 0/53.06
0/50.46 4(K)/54.42
0/46.56 8(KK)/39.76
4(K)/46.30 4(K)/43.45
0/42.14 8(KK)/46.52
0/42.84 8(KK)/47.53
0/45.13 8(KK)/47.86
8(KK)/46.26 0/49.70
4(K)/47.32 4(K)/51.17
0/43.65 9(K:5)/59.20
0/42.19 10(KC:2)/56.65
4(K)/46.37 12(KKK)/36.89
0/49.51 24(KKC:12)/66.20
8(KK)/48.45 28(KKC:16)/70.49
0/42.60 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(KT)/--.~- Ret.

8(KK)/45.14 (KCT)/~-.-- Ret.

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 18:15:14

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



Entry

160
327
315
152
48

65

237
185
104
92

217
244
155
102
268
312
144
137
120
920

197

163

Rider

Bick, Benjamin
Whiteway, Adrian
Watson, Mennell
Nicol, Carron

Bull, Nathan

Palmer, Alice
Gunning, Chloe
O'bryan, Christopher
Botham, Adam
Somerville Cotton, Alexandra
Mcglynn, Emma
Etherington, Caroline Mary
Bick, Benjamin
Botham, Adam
Laing, Vicky

Ward, Jake

Fryer, Ruby

Moyce, Chris
Round, Georgina
Gillespie, Graham
Ladell, Nissi

Lamb, Leo

Keysoe - 22 May 2021

16 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 19:18:15

Horse

MOONRAKER

CAUGHT RED-HANDED PS

WHISPER IN THE WIND

DUTCH DESIGN

EXCELIBUR

INDEED 26

KLAXON

CASSIJA3

HARVEY llI

CONAN DOYLE

WONDER IF

GOLDLAND

CONLANDO 55

EBANKING

BALTIMOREV DM

GLADIATOR VI

HALLMARK

TOYSTERBAY Z

GUSTO

CALACAS D AUBIGNY

THOMASCOURT ATLANTIS

DIESEL VI

Results

0/44.82 0/39.79
0/42.77 0/40.38
0/45.04 0/40.46
0/46.28 0/43.22
0/43.62 0/45.41
0/45.44 0/45.52
0/42.62 0/49.63
0/48.51 0/51.33
0/44.56 4(K)/42.24
0/41.37 4(K)/44.78
4(K)/42.03 0/46.66
0/41.22 4(K)/47.34
4(K)/46.37 0/50.78
0/46.61 4(K)/53.12
4(K)/47.32 0/53.73
0/46.23 8(KK)/44.84
8(KK)/45.38 0/49.78
8(KK)/44.34 0/50.82
8(KK)/47.99 0/51.05
4(K)/43.88 8(KK)/51.51
4(K)/48.31 13(K:9)/63.38

4(K)/48.07 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 22/05/2021 19:18:15

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Entry

300
283
282
72
21
61
214
261
303
132
35
323
113
40
32
12
34
241
141
70
62
60
206
41
324
59

213

17 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Maynard, Sydney
James, Megan
James, Megan
Zaharieva, lona
Golton, Laura
Dunne, Danny
Eccles, Claire Jane
Lonsdale, Michael
Honor Gordon
Moyce, Chris
Goddard, Pippa
Green, Karl

Block, Annabelle
Crawley, Kelly
Goddard, Izzy
Block, Paula
Goddard, Pippa
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Baillie, Darcy
Tilley, Christie
Dunne, Danny
Palmer, Alice
Hayward, Bryony
Davenport, Lauren
Chaplin, Archie
Palmer, Alice

Baker, Elizabeth

Keysoe - 23 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 09:10:52

Horse

NFS BLUNDER

NFS CORLUGA

NFS GEM TWISTER

RENZO W

DOWALDA

KASSALA

LAST MINUTE VAN HET GEHUCHT

KEYLI |

MONBEG MADGE

REBEL CAUSE 1ST

MARCHELLATW

IN PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS

EMPIRE KHAN

ASHENDENE’S MAHARANI

CORTHAGO D'EQUIFARM Z

SIRIUS BLACK I

INTUITIVE

COADY BAY LUNAR MAGIC

LIQUID SPIRIT SSS

MANS DE LA POMME

TOSCALLIDSH Zz

DELAROCHE LANDZ

BOB PLATINUM SHADOW

BENJAMIN BLUE |

LUNAS NITE CAP

EXCITED

K'ELLE EST BELLE CHAVANNAISE

Results

0/40.35 0/40.94
0/50.25 0/41.96

0/49.36 0/42.99

0/45.24 0/44.47

0/50.61 0/47.03

0/47.79 0/49.80

0/49.93 0/51.28

0/44.94 0/51.92

0/50.58 0/52.53

0/51.42 0/54.07

0/52.68 0/55.66

0/45.41 4(K)/40.30

0/50.20 4(K)/51.77

0/51.78 4(K)/53.21

0/47.69 8(KK)/48.19
4(K)/46.84 4(K)/49.93
0/52.68 8(KK)/52.79
4(K)/44.50 4(K)/55.35
4(R)/59.84 8(KK)/43.07
8(KK)/48.13 4(K)/52.19
4(K)/48.12 12(KKK)/49.79
4(K)/53.98 16(KKKK)/55.75
4(K)/48.51 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

5(R:1)/61.65 (KC)/--.-- Elim-Ref

4(K)/47.05 4(K)/50.71 Tkt

8(KK)/45.95 0/46.37 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 09:10:52

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Entry

184
259
113
81
67
85

213

Rider

Willsone, Stacy

Baker, Jack

Block, Paula

Harris, Madeline
Winterbottom, Kacey
Khanna-west, Milly Anna

Baker, Elizabeth

Keysoe - 23 May 2021

18 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 09:25:26

Horse Results
ALSAGER 0/49.92 0/38.20
CALIMERO IV 0/55.25 0/41.70
EMPIRE KHAN 0/49.18 0/46.39
GOLDEN GROVE AITA 4(K)/47.58 0/45.61
MINI BUSINESS I 0/51.14 4(K)/45.86

TYRRELLS CHANTILLY LACE 0/44.54 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

K'ELLE EST BELLE CHAVANNAISE 0/47.07 0/48.55 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 09:25:26

Prize

40.00

25.00

PI

1



Entry

225
157
283
181
288
282
214
199
139
136
25

135
191
266
193
310
300
316
20

35

240

236
342
12

303

19 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Gunning, Chloe
Bick, Benjamin
James, Megan
Heron, Rosie
James, Megan
James, Megan
Eccles, Claire Jane
Ladell, Nissi
Moyce, Chris
Moyce, Chris
Price, Sophie
Moyce, Chris
Wood, Sophie
Laing, Vicky
Beveridge, Lily
Ward, Jake
Maynard, Sydney
Clements, Kelly
Ward, Kate
Goddard, Pippa
Mcelligott, Katie Anne
Rowe, Elliott
Robin, Millie Louise
Linnell, Rebecca
Block, Paula

Honor Gordon

Keysoe - 23 May 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 10:49:12

Horse

MARTESSE

WHITESPARKE ROYAL

NFS CORLUGA

START-UP

DAME DIAMANT Z

NFS GEM TWISTER

LAST MINUTE VAN HET GEHUCHT

PAPAYA VAN DE FRUITKORF

KANNRADO 18T

LAS PALMAS VG

ESPRIT AMIRO

LOE LOE 2ND

HOLEXTA

STX QUORADA

I'M JAKE

CATCH CHINA DRUM VH JUXSCHOT

NFS BLUNDER

SKYLLA'S PRIMUS

LEOPOLD Z

MARCHELLA TW

MURAJA VAN'T OUDBOS

KINGSWAY

MAELDUIN MASTERCLASS

CARTE DIARADO TW

SIRIUS BLACK Il

MONBEG MADGE

Results

0/45.47 0/41.08
0/49.29 0/41.52
0/50.03 0/42.76
0/48.13 0/43.00
0/48.80 0/43.43
0/50.51 0/44.38
0/53.35 0/46.20
0/47.92 0/46.21
0/50.82 0/46.80
0/51.48 0/47.18
0/55.17 0/50.25
0/37.43 0/51.25
0/52.65 0/51.38
0/52.18 0/53.80
0/55.68 1(1)/58.00
0/50.51 2(2)/58.47
0/45.85 4(K)/48.16
4(K)/51.56 0/54.95
0/53.06 4(K)/56.04
0/53.14 6(K:2)/58.15
0/52.71 6(K:2)/58.86
0/53.76 10(KK:2)/58.93
4(K)/46.00 7(7)/63.16
0/49.69 15(R:11)/67.61
8(KK)/47.23 8(KK)/54.45

0/50.56 0/51.97 Tkt

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 10:49:12

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Entry

114
343
330
100
67

302
212
81

230
73

85

Rider

Connor, Vicky
Stoute, Keira
Parrish, Liam George
Dunkley, Grace
Winterbottom, Kacey
Welch, Lily

Baker, Elizabeth
Harris, Madeline
Robilliard, Molly
Buck, Sophie Jade

Khanna-west, Milly Anna

Keysoe - 23 May 2021

20 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 11:18:44

Horse

SIEDIOLAV

HARANDE

MILLYS FLING

URIAN H

MINI BUSINESS Il

CALCOURT RUBY

KAPRI-FOMIA

GOLDEN GROVEAITA

TALK TO JOE

ZAMIRO

TYRRELLS CHANTILLY LACE

Results Prize
0/42.55 0/36.33 50.00
0/53.87 0/36.63 35.00
0/48.84 0/42.22 25.00
0/47.25 4(K)/38.17
4(K)/45.37 0/47.03
0/46.07 8(R:4)/60.29

11(R:7)/62.31 0/51.70
14(R:10)/65.39 0/49.60
22(R:18)/73.99 0/48.37
8(KK)/39.64 18(R:14)/70.91

12(KKK)/47.54 (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Diane Ross at 23/05/2021 11:18:44

PI

10



